
Foundation year-Level-2   

ESE-  Exam - (2022-2023)  

ATTENDANCE SHEET- (FEMALE) 

(10:50 am – 12:30 pm) 
 

SUBJECT NAME: Chemistry                                                             

         Monday:16/01/2023                                                      ROOM NO: 446 

                     
                                                                              

 

 

 

   INVIGILATORS: PIZ. CHECK THE ENTRY OF AC. NO. SUB. CODE IN BOTH Q.PAPER AND ANSWER SHEET 

 

 

    

Kingdom of Saudi Arabia 

        Ibn Sina National College for 

                 Medical Studies  

 

 

 

 

 

S.N STUDENT NAME AC. NO. SIGNATURE NOTE 

1 
 

2120489   
 

2 
 

2120491  
 

3 
 

2120493  
 

4  
2120495  

 

5  
2120496  

 

6  
2120502  

 

8  
2120504  

 

NAME SIGNATURE NO. OF. EXM =  

1  
 

NO. OF. ABSENT =  

2  
 

NO .OF. PRESENT =  

3  
 

TOTAL =  


